Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,891

1,623

R$
1,500.00

09-05-2017

09-05-2017

09-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.

2017

2017

2,788

1,623

R$
1,500.00

06-06-2017

06-06-2017

06-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N@
178/2017.

2017

2017

2,809

1,623

R$
1,500.00

30-06-2017

30-06-2017

30-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRAGCAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,433

1,623

R$
1,500.00

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N@
178/2017.

2017

2017

4,271

1,623

R$
1,500.00

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

30-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRAGCAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.

2017

2017

4,964

1,623

R$
1,500.00

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

29-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.




Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,558

1,623

R$
1,500.00

27-10-2017

27-10-2017

27-10-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.

2017

2017

7,127

1,623

R$
1,500.00

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRACAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N@
178/2017.

2017

2017

7,557

1,623

R$
1,500.00

04-12-2017

04-12-2017

04-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
LOCACAO DE UMA
SALA COMERCIAL
SITUADA A RUA
RIO JUTAI, Ne 885,
SALA 05, TERREO -
NOSSA SENHORA
DAS GRAGCAS, CEP
69053-020, QUE
SERVIRA
EXCLUSIVAMENTE
COMO SEDE DA
REPRESENTACAO
DA PREFEITURA
DE MANICORE NA
CAPITAL,
CONFORME
TERMO DE
CONTRATO N2
178/2017.




